) §—

Lecture Notes
In Economics and
Mathematical Systems

Managing Editors: M. Beckmann and H. P. Kiinzi

147

Resource Allocation
and Division of Space

Proceedings of an International Symposium
Held at Toba Near Nagoya, Japan
14-17 December, 1975

Edited by T. Fujii and R. Sato

Fachberelich Mathematik
Technische Hochschule Darmstadt
Bibliothek

lnv ~-Nr. \5«46..,42 6

-4: —— - \It\u-lﬂ

FB Mathem atik

IIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIHIII erg NewYork 1977




Preface
Papers

1.

CONTENTS

RESOURCE ALLOCATION AND DIVISION OF SPACE

Edited by
Ryuzo Sato
Takashi Fujii

Analysis of Production Functions by Lie Theory of Transformation

Groups: Classification of General Ces Functions — Ryuzo Sato

On Adjustment Speed, Complementarity and Global Stability

— Yoshio Kirpura

Marketing Costs and Unemployment Equilibrium — Takashi Negishi

Monopoly and General Equilibrium — Tadashi Minagawa

Redistribution of Income and Measures of Income Inequality

— Yoshimasa Kurabayashi and Atsuo Yatsuka

Investment Allocation and Growth in a Two-Sector Economy with

Nonshiftable Capital — Hajime Hori

Factor Specificity and The Rybczinski Theorem — Koji Okuguchi

Devaluation and Financial Controls in the Multi-Commodity World

— Akira Takayama ..

An Economic Development Model by the Theory of Concentrated

Accumulation — Takayoshi Umeshita

Page

15

23

33

47

61

83

95

107



v

10. Spatial Equilibrium: A New Approach to Urban Density
— Martin J. Beckmann

11. On Changes of Urban Space Structure — Kenji Kojima

12. The Double-Ring Structure Model of Metropolitan Area
— Takao Fukuchi

13. A Theory of Space and Organization — Takashi Fujii

Authors List

121

131

147

171

183



